
1:00-1:45pm

2:00-2:45pm

Red Blue Yellow

3:00-4:00pm Pool Wet Inflatable Rec

4:10-5:10pm Wet Inflatables Rec Pool

5:20-6:20pm Rec Pool Wet Inflatables

6:30-7:00pm

7:15-8:30pm

8:45-9:45pm

10:00pm

10:30pm

7:30-8:00am

8:10-9:00am

Red Blue Yellow

9:10-10:00am Pool Wet Inflatables Craft

10:20-11:20am Wet Inflatables Craft Pool

11:20am

11:30am-12:30pm Craft Pool Wet Inflatables

12:45-1:15pm

1:45-3:00pm

3:00pm

Kid's Camp

Lunch followed by packing/loading

Worship

Head Home

Snack

Worship

Breakfast

Lights Out

In Bunkhouse

Check-in

Friday, July 25

Saturday, July 26

Worship

Free Time Fun Options

Dinner

Welcome - Miles


