Kid's Camp			
Friday, July 25			
1:00-1:45pm	Check-in		
2:00-2:45pm	Welcome - Miles		
	Red	Blue	Yellow
3:00-4:00pm	Pool	Wet Inflatable	Rec
4:10-5:10pm	Wet Inflatables	Rec	Pool
5:20-6:20pm	Rec	Pool	Wet Inflatables
6:30-7:00pm	Dinner		
7:15-8:30pm	Worship		
8:45-9:45pm	Free Time Fun Options		
10:00pm	In Bunkhouse		
10:30pm	Lights Out		
Saturday, July 26			
7:30-8:00am	Breakfast		
8:10-9:00am	Worship		
	Red	Blue	Yellow
9:10-10:00am	Pool	Wet Inflatables	Craft
10:20-11:20am	Wet Inflatables	Craft	Pool
11:20am	Snack		
11:30am-12:30pm	Craft	Pool	Wet Inflatables
12:45-1:15pm	Lunch followed by packing/loading		
1:45-3:00pm	Worship		
3:00pm	Head Home		